Planilla recha: 03/09/2018

Apellido y Nombre Documento Encuesta Domicilio Nro Fecha Asistencia Cant. Importe
BAGNASCO MONICA SUSANA 17865045 B6/0852 C.DE LA AVERIA 480 03/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 400
BATTISTIN MARTIN EMILIO 24444913 B9/1269 V.CORIA 14 03/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 300
BENTANCUR FERRARO PATRICIA 93979027 B9/1253 AV.H.DE SAN JOSE 162 03/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 5000
CALIGURI PATRICIA 32782081 C8/2293 25 DE MAYO 0 03/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 700
CARRERAS MARIA BELEN 37783874 G8/1687 CALLE 88-SECC.4- 340 03/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 400
CRUZ ROBERTO TOMAS 11139264 C5/0727 LAMADRID 352 03/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 400
CUADRELLI JOSE ALBERTO 12627087 C8/1488 SIN DOMICILIO 0 03/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 1000
DE MARCO NATALIA LUJAN 27851719 H1/0051 AV.MITRE 258 03/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 2200
DELASAVIA JOSE DANIEL 10100146 D2/0184 LAS HERAS 1336 03/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 1000
DIAZ DANIEL OMAR 17481664 D7/2218 25 DE MAYO 0 03/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 700
GAGLIARDI DELIA LUJAN 33828374 G7/1208 9 DE JULIO 526 03/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 500
GALARZA MARIA ISABEL 18699433 G8/1672 B.FONAVI J.SCHIAFFINO 0 03/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 400
GALLEGO MARCELA ELIZABETH 23455368 G5/0908 AV.DE TOMASO 1911 03/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 500
GARCIA ELBA ESTER 10943776 G3/0341 SUIPACHA 0 03/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 400
GIACCONE FERNANDA YANINA 24618370 G6/1091 ALMAFUERTE 926 03/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 500
GOMEZ CRISTINA C 24203697 G4/0661 JUANA MANSO 790 03/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 800
GUERRERO JOSE DANIEL 17379417 E1/0018 PASO 1205 03/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 500
HERRERA RIVERA FLOR DE MARIA 94458295 H1/0067 CALLE 88-SECC.3- 528 03/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 400
IRANZO COLONNA MONICA GRACIELA 21986301 11/0074 SAN LORENZO 417 03/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 400
JUAREZ GISELA SOLEDAD 28391066 J1/0048 BALCARCE 194 03/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 400
KREIFF LEILA 35644863 K1/0014 YAPEYU 984 03/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 800
LLANO JOANA GISELE 37982165 L5/2131 CALLE 112-SECC.3- 31 03/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 1500
LOCARNINI VALERIA ROCIO 37783896 L2/0186 CALLE 30-SECC.1- 714 03/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 400
LUCERO ANGEL SEBASTIAN 40933221 L5/1877 CALLE 24-SECC.1- 475 03/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 400
MARTINEZ DE KURIS ANASTASIA 95553565 A8/0926 CALLE 105-SECC.2- 0 03/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 750
MITROVICH ROMINA LUJAN 40867942 M8/1730 ALTE.BROWN 0 03/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 500
NARDELLI BETIANA L. 28562052 N2/0210 R.PENA 94 03/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 400
NIEVAS CLAUDIA 38823571 N2/0280 CALLE 89-SECC.2- 426 03/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 2000
OLIVO MARIA CRISTINA 14118777 G8/1874 SG.CABRAL 0 03/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 800
PASCUAL ROMINA ELIZABETH 28873746 P6/0992 PASO 674 03/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 400
PEREYRA PAMELA 37783605 P7/1976 CALLE 24-SECC.1- 540 03/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 1000



Apellido y Nombre
PEREZ LILIANA ESTHER
PEREZ NATALIA BEATRIZ
PINTOS LORENA KARINA
PONCE DAIANA ANTONELLA
RIENZO JOSE MARIA
ROGNONI NELIDA ELENA
ROJAS RODOLFO ROBERTO
ROMILIO YOHANA ANAHI
RUNZIO SILVIA MABEL
SANTUCHO PEDRO MIGUEL
SOSA CARMEN HAYDEE
SOSA PAOLA MACARENA
SPANO ALICIA SUSANA
TOLOZA VALERIA MILAGROS
VASQUEZ MARIA ALEJANDRA
VIVAS MARIA SOLEDAD
ZARATE MARIA LUJAN

Cant.Personas : 48

Documento Encuesta

30509603
26796116
25330814
40581003
4967073

5731518

8428965

48582756
16807073
35025170
23490456
37538397
4991560

41146241
18486832
18797235
25330880

B4/0432
P3/0441
P1/0181
D4/0631
R8/1890
R8/1268
R5/0613
A3/0334
R8/1279
S6/1087
$1/0021
S8/1108
S5/0938
T6/0841
V3/0353
V4/0586
Z1/0011

Domicilio
SALTA
CHACABUCO
LAS HERAS
CALLE 21-SECC.1-
PASO
VTE.LOVEIRA
AV.22 DE OCTUBRE
AYACUCHO
F.AMEGHINO
H.PRIMO
CALLE 21-SECC.4-
ALTE.BROWN
TUCUMAN
CHACABUCO
AV.URQUIZA
CALLE 82-SECC.4-
CALLE 26-SECC.1-

Nro Fecha
966 03/09/2018
921 03/09/2018
1317 03/09/2018
633 03/09/2018
352 03/09/2018
255 03/09/2018
0 03/09/2018
0 03/09/2018
229 03/09/2018
73 03/09/2018
218 03/09/2018
414 03/09/2018
189 03/09/2018
901 03/09/2018
370 03/09/2018
177 03/09/2018
186 03/09/2018

Asistencia Cant. Importe

SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 400
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 900
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 2900
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 400
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 1000
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 600
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 600
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 500
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 1500
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 400
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 500
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 400
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 700
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 1500
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 400
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 600
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 400

Importe Total :$ 39550



